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Power

Voltage

Operating Frequency
Color Temperature
Lumen

Cri

IP

Dimensions

Material

Depth Required
Recessed Mounting Box
Color

3w

220-240V

50/60Hz

3000K

133Lm

90

65

@: 7cm L: 6.5cm
Aluminum-Tempered Glass
= : 6cm

@: 5.5cm L: 6cm (Included)
Sandy White

Outdoor Recessed Step light with integrated LED,
made of aluminum and tempered glass,

in a sandy white finish.

Contains recessed mounting box.

C€

5“2120 46

3110028

Code E320

Color: Sandy White
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